13. Sommer-Spal-Biathlon am 15.08.2023
Plassenberg Schiitzen Gleiritsch

Schiiler 1 Jg. 2012-2015

15.08.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 118 Cornel, Stevia

2 119 Hutzler, Emma

3 123 Gschrey, Anton

4 122 Gschrey, Katharina
5 120 Zeitler, Max

6 121 Lang, Jonas

7 124 Seigner, Paulina

8 125 Zimmermann, Julian

15.08.2023 14:19

Beer, Tobias
Alfred Lippert
Norbert Girtler

Verein

DJK Weiden
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DJK Gleiritsch Schiiler |
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Plassenberg Schiitzen Gleiritsch
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:

Streckenchef:
JG m/w
2013 w
2014 w
2012 m
2012 w
2012 m
2014 m
2015 w
2013 m
Seite 1/1

3x200m

Tobias Beer

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:44
00:04:12
00:04:15
00:04:33
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:05:01
00:05:21

Bonus

[eNeNeNeoNoNoNeNo]

Strafe
0(1)
0(1)
0(0)
0(1)
0(1)
0(2)
0(1)
0(1)

Platz AK AK

AR WONWENEPRE

wsch
wsch
msch
wsch
msch
msch
wsch
msch
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